

Village of South Elgin Joint Review Board Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 10:00 am South Elgin Village Hall, 2nd Floor Board Room 10 N. Water Street, South Elgin, IL 60177

	`O.		to	•	MA	AP
l. (L a	ш	to	•	, i u	

2.	Roll Call of Joint Review Board Members:				
		Village of South Elgin			
		Kane County			
		Elgin Township			
		Elgin School District U46			
		Elgin Community College District 509			
		Gail Borden Public Library District			
		South Elgin Fire Protection District			
		Public Member:			

- 3. Review of Minutes from November 30, 2022 meeting
- 4. Review of Annual Reports for Village of South Elgin Tax Increment Finance Districts for FYE 2023
 - a. Village Center and LaFox Street Corridor TIF District (TIF #1)
 - b. North LaFox Street Corridor TIF District (TIF #2)
- 5. Public Comment
- 6. Adjournment

Any individual requiring a reasonable accommodation to attend the meeting should contact Nancy Hill at 847-741-3894, ext. 5322 or at nhill@southelgin.com